Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402704 NEFT1 Advance Amount  30,000.007/7/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402705 CARD2 Advance Amount  10,000.007/7/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202415596 CHEQUE3 Collected Amount  3,815.007/7/2024

KARTHICK.S Forty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen Only